OCONOOTUDLWNE

Facultad de MEDICINA

Orden:

DOCENTES

Lema:

29 de Noviembre de 2023

Asamblea del Claustro de Facuitad
(Sistema Preferencial de Suplentes )

. Juan Barcia

. Verdnica Pérez

. Alvaro Dendi

. Luciano Ramirez

. Andrés Alallén

. Anna Barindelli

. Rodrigo Perna

. Maximiliano Berro
. Andrés Munyo

. Luis Miguel Gomez
. Leandro Telles

. Fabiana Sambolino
. Marcelo De Agostini
. Andrés Salom

. Beatriz Mendoza

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Pablo Lopez

Anthony Croza
Agustina Otegui

Juan Insagaray
Ignacio Pereira

Juan Marcos Gonzadlez
Camila Rodriguez
Carlos C. Agostini
Gonzalo Lago

Andrea Cristiani
Adriana Noelia Silveyra
Guzman De Castro
Helena Sobrero

Fabian Rodriguez

Maia Gabriela Mintegui

31.
32.
33.
34.
35:
36.
37
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.

Justino Zeballos
Carlos Barberousse
Pablo Cantileno
Fabrizzio Girardi
Edward Delgado
Ulises Parada
Javier Chinelli
Carolina Guarnei
Martin Yandian
Juan Del Castillo
Allison Guillén
Juan Delgado
Alvaro Molinari
Luis Cazaban
Veronica Seija



